Extra Flow Double Lumen 6.5 Fr
Extra Flow Double Lumen 8 Fr
Extra Flow
Family - Pediatric
Short Term Catheters
Advantages
of our Extra Flow Family
The best design for

Arterial pressure
– Kink resistant Nitinol guidewire –
 for safe and easy catheter placement
– Dispenser for one-hand-operation
Kink Resistant Guidewire
Special Tip-Design
Large round blood return-hole
Large oval blood entering-hole
Supports laminar blood flow1
Extra Flow
Double Lumen
8 Fr
Straight Extensions Curved Extensions pcs. per
box
Item No. Length Item No. Length
PKDL06P075 75 mm PKDL06P075R 75 mm 5
PKDL06P100 100 mm PKDL06P100R 100 mm 5
PKDL06P125 125 mm PKDL06P125R 125 mm 5
Straight Extensions Curved Extensions
Example kit Extra Flow Double Lumen 6.5 Fr
Extra Flow Double Lumen 6.5 Fr
1 Catheter

reduced1
0
300
200
100
0
-100
-200
-300
20 40 60 80 100
Venous pressure
Arterial pressure
Straight Extensions Curved Extensions pcs.
per box
Item No. Length Item No. Length
PKDL08P100 100 mm PKDL08P100R 100 mm 5
PKDL08P125 125 mm PKDL08P125R 125 mm 5
PKDL08P150 150 mm PKDL08P150R 150 mm 5
Straight Extensions Curved Extensions
Extra Flow Double Lumen 8 Fr
Example kit Extra Flow Double Lumen 8 Fr
1 Catheter